
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 09/02/22 to 09/09/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 09/02/22 to 09/09/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 09/02/22 to 09/09/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 4110.1953 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9975.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.70% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.13%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3775.1250 / $ 

641.3107
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 91.85% / 15.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.47%

Gross Profit $ 11694.2813 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 7584.0859) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 3.785 Winning Rate 28.95%

Profit Factor 1.542 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.689 / 0.385

Avg Winning Trade 1063.1165 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (280.8921) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 108.1630 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2530.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 865.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 1972.8047 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9975.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.82% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.13%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3217.7813 / $ 

495.6794
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 163.11% / 25.13%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.47%

Gross Profit $ 6222.5313 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 4249.7266) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.295 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 1.464 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.484 / 0.321

Avg Winning Trade 777.8164 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (236.0959) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 75.8771 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2090.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 496.3867) Avg Losing Bars 11

Total Net Profit $ 2137.4023 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 9975.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.88% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.13%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2617.3594 / $ 

616.1842
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 122.46% / 28.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.47%

Gross Profit $ 5471.7539 Total Trades 12

Gross Loss ($ 3334.3516) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 4.923 Winning Rate 25.00%

Profit Factor 1.641 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.020 / 0.481

Avg Winning Trade 1823.9180 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (370.4835) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 178.1169 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 2529.9961 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 865.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/06/2022 06:38 Sell 12087.2500 09/06/2022 07:25 11971.5000 2300.0000 2300.0000 47

2 09/06/2022 08:02 Buy 12090.5000 09/06/2022 08:19 12082.7500 (170.0000) 2130.0000 17

3 09/06/2022 08:33 Buy 12120.0000 09/06/2022 09:07 12102.2500 (370.0000) 1760.0000 34

4 09/06/2022 09:31 Sell 12041.7500 09/06/2022 09:37 12052.0000 (220.0000) 1540.0000 6

5 09/06/2022 10:01 Sell 12035.7500 09/06/2022 10:32 12002.9121 641.7578 2181.7578 31

6 09/06/2022 10:49 Sell 11979.0000 09/06/2022 10:56 11994.2529 (320.0664) 1861.6914 7

7 09/06/2022 11:24 Buy 12049.5000 09/06/2022 11:31 12025.4307 (496.3906) 1365.3008 7

8 09/06/2022 11:38 Buy 12046.5000 09/06/2022 11:40 12023.2500 (480.0039) 885.2969 2

9 09/06/2022 12:08 Buy 12032.5000 09/06/2022 12:21 12025.4307 (156.3867) 728.9102 13

10 09/06/2022 12:24 Buy 12042.5000 09/06/2022 12:30 12025.1914 (361.1758) 367.7344 6

11 09/07/2022 06:30 Buy 12043.5000 09/07/2022 06:59 12078.5000 685.0000 1052.7344 29

12 09/07/2022 07:48 Sell 12061.5000 09/07/2022 07:57 12086.2500 (510.0000) 542.7344 9

13 09/07/2022 08:19 Buy 12131.0000 09/07/2022 08:44 12118.2500 (270.0000) 272.7344 25

14 09/07/2022 08:51 Buy 12148.7500 09/07/2022 09:06 12132.7773 (334.4531) (61.7188) 15

15 09/07/2022 09:29 Sell 12118.7500 09/07/2022 09:38 12125.9199 (158.3984) (220.1172) 9

16 09/07/2022 09:58 Buy 12157.5000 09/07/2022 10:25 12156.9824 (25.3594) (245.4766) 27

17 09/07/2022 10:34 Buy 12175.0000 09/07/2022 11:10 12228.2754 1050.5156 805.0391 36

18 09/07/2022 11:13 Buy 12233.2500 09/07/2022 11:17 12221.7246 (245.5156) 559.5234 4

19 09/07/2022 11:28 Buy 12239.2500 09/07/2022 12:22 12275.5000 710.0078 1269.5313 54

20 09/07/2022 12:24 Buy 12287.5000 09/07/2022 12:36 12279.7500 (170.0000) 1099.5313 12

21 09/08/2022 06:30 Sell 12141.0000 09/08/2022 06:41 12177.6436 (747.8711) 351.6602 11

22 09/08/2022 07:18 Buy 12251.0000 09/08/2022 08:30 12356.2500 2089.9961 2441.6563 72

23 09/08/2022 08:55 Sell 12323.2500 09/08/2022 09:32 12196.0000 2530.0000 4971.6563 37

24 09/08/2022 10:03 Sell 12197.7500 09/08/2022 10:10 12240.2500 (865.0000) 4106.6563 7

25 09/08/2022 10:27 Buy 12275.2500 09/08/2022 10:54 12272.4629 (70.7422) 4035.9141 27

26 09/08/2022 11:28 Buy 12267.0000 09/08/2022 11:42 12275.9766 164.5234 4200.4375 14

27 09/08/2022 12:14 Buy 12272.5000 09/08/2022 12:34 12266.8203 (128.5938) 4071.8438 20

28 09/09/2022 06:46 Buy 12463.7500 09/09/2022 07:18 12507.9307 868.6133 4940.4570 32

29 09/09/2022 07:19 Buy 12518.5000 09/09/2022 07:23 12506.0000 (265.0039) 4675.4531 4

30 09/09/2022 07:33 Buy 12532.5000 09/09/2022 07:48 12544.6934 228.8672 4904.3203 15

31 09/09/2022 07:49 Buy 12561.5000 09/09/2022 08:03 12545.0000 (345.0078) 4559.3125 14

32 09/09/2022 08:25 Buy 12552.5000 09/09/2022 08:49 12552.0693 (23.6133) 4535.6992 24

33 09/09/2022 09:14 Sell 12542.7500 09/09/2022 09:33 12544.2500 (44.9961) 4490.7031 19

34 09/09/2022 10:03 Buy 12566.0000 09/09/2022 10:43 12588.0000 425.0000 4915.7031 40

35 09/09/2022 11:09 Sell 12574.2500 09/09/2022 11:14 12584.3682 (217.3633) 4698.3398 5

36 09/09/2022 11:27 Buy 12593.7500 09/09/2022 11:32 12583.9082 (211.8320) 4486.5078 5

37 09/09/2022 11:44 Sell 12569.7500 09/09/2022 12:01 12581.5322 (250.6523) 4235.8555 17

38 09/09/2022 12:18 Buy 12599.2500 09/09/2022 12:50 12593.7168 (125.6602) 4110.1953 32
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